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

40 ACRES, 17 miles trom Portland, aale or
trade; new house and well, small barn, creek,

1 V acres cleared, 7 slashed: near German settle-
ment; also Vi mile to school. Just the place for
wood business; also gasoline drag saw.
Journal.

'Four-roo- front comer apt., newly renovated.
Adults, close In. Broadway 2761. den. (700 cash. 7 room house: downstairs Dlastered. up

CHERRY CITY furnished ccttaaea for rent
Rate $4 per week, including Uglrt. wood and

water. Free Iras from boat Geo. D. Smith. New-
port, Or.

BEa I TI"1 I. thorosaghbrwd IWh poodie psu- -(1700. modern house, lot 50x100,

WOODSTOCK BARGAINS
6 room bungalow, all modern, lot 40x120,

$2200, terms.
4 room cottage, partly modern, $1100, terms,

$1000. $750 caab.
Hurry up, I say, rf you want lots almost

given away. 6128 5 2d st Woodstock car.

stairs unfinished; basement, gas and gas yr-- i irj ncanuM sw rt-- JMisj rat(900 cash. lights; splendid garden soil, on Willamette
river between Gladstone and Jennings PKDKiRKED orange and asjver Persia, k(950. house on hard surfaced street

SOO. 40O. (SOO. (SOW. ST4. 10O4 AHT
np. Lowest retea, quick acOoav. Pay (104 er

aaore any mteraat date. Gordon leortcage Oa-- .
6(1 Chamber of Comsnrree bldg. Main 1(70.

OAKr tt.LD and modern apartment),
sleeping porches, reasonable. 361 East Fail-tri-

1 block west Union ave. Woodlawn 4 662.
I'll REE room apt oil I'owelL near Milwaukie
- at: (22.50. Hell. SI 13.

Main 5430. , Hiilaboe tr Boa 72(100 cash. Lodge. Price (3250; (1250 cash, balWANTED TO RENT 'EIL SMITH

NRAND ET modern bouse, 12 lets, orchard.
berries, grapes, hard street: 6500. $120u

cash, rest in land, or terms; would take Ford
roadster-deliver- Owner. 4038 74th st S. E.
Phone 618-6-

ance easy terms.- - HART. Mountain eUngvrs. bary bird, ft sanntha
old, all orange color. $3 each. Bdwy. 195.Phone 628-7- 8 6611 Foster RoadROOMS 350 BL'n.DU'G loans on oay and ssUMtroaa prrsparty.

money advanced aa work pmgrvwaa w la.
Beck. 21 snd 216 Failing Wday Main (40T.3 Acres

HERE 13 A GOOD BUY
7 --room house, 1 block car. 50x100 lot, full

basement, nice large rooms worth $3000 any
day, for $1800. You'll have to hurry. It
won't last: $400 down, $20 a month and int
Wdln. 5684.

FANCY rigoona rhu. 174 Kataitern place, ear-
ner Irvnng. 1 hlork N. of Gliaan309FLATS FURNISHED MOO. 400. tftO. si no. tiooe AND CP

TWO unfurnished rooms near Ladd school where
boy will be cared for before and

after school; Christian Science preferred.
Journal.

WHY . vVOKKl
I can Sell or Trade

Anything, anywhere. B. H. Stewart.
165 Vi 4th st Main 5275.

Low rates, quick action. arrad W. GermanCity agd Portland; good 7 room plastered
house, wired for electricity, piped for gas

"BUILT TO ENDUKaS
(100 to (3000
INVESTIGATE Co.. 7S2 Chamber of Comaaerce. Main 644

MONEY te loan. (100 to (JOOO. A. JL B&.ana gas ngnu, good water system, fine bath,
full basement, splendid fireplace.

FOR SALE 5 room modern house on Spokane
ave., 1 block to car, 50x100' lot. hot and

cold water, gas,,, electricity, fine bath, full base
Bigger, Better, Houses for

TWO or three room modern flats, 53 Vi both
st, M.tntavilla; Stark at. car. in business sec-

tion; $15 and $20 month, with light, water,
garbage.
3 AND 3 modern fiats, 53 Vs 80th at, in

bsulneaa section, $15 and $20 month with

STUDEBAKER. 3 passenger roadster. A-- l con-
dition; trade for tot or first payment on home.

Call eveninzs. 194 E. 13th stROOMS AND BOARD 352 11 Mnikey bldg Main 47
ment, all improvements in and paid. Price (2350
L Deluchi, 324 FTont st Phone Main 7806.

Less Money.
REDIMADE BLDG. CO., PORTLAND OS.

E. 11th and Market Phone East 3114.
Downtown sales office Commonwealth bldg.

"
HOME FURNISHED

Good oak dining set. oak davenportWANTED Board and room in private family,
for woman and girl 10 years old. Must be no

children and cloae to school. Reasonable. Write

BEE UHU.OV INV. at MORTGAGE CO.. 210
iJimber Exchange BoOding.

tftoo. $1000. $100. :oo. (2 low jjtb It.r. B. DESBON. (1 Chamber of Cosa. bldg.
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